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TDOGS

Launceston: 10 January 2023 Kennel closes 11:40

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2020

.com.au
R1 Ladbrokes Mates Mode Division1 PRIZE MONEY R2 Gap Tasmania Division2 PRIZE MONEY
1225 | 6th Grade 278m $3,395 1245 | 6th Grade 278m $3,395
12:2510 Jan $2,300 - $660 - $325 - $110 12:4510 Jan $2,300 - $660 - $325 - $110
$2.3K - $660 - $320 - $110 $2.3K - $660 - $320 - $110
NAME TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D NAME TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D
Migkhty Night
Bella Bean (SCR) Edward Howard 678 16.92 1 Black D Edward Howard 4823 16.71
=== Tah Nathan — | ittle Mac
=2om BlackD Anthony Bullock 622 1649 2= Red Fwn D Edward Howard 4636 16.37
E—
Jarrod's Boy Tah Ash
3 Fawnd Blake Pursell 1373 16.63 3 BlackD Anthony Bullock 78 17.18
Mono's Thunder
Black D Carol Nash N/A NBT Run Sissy Run (SCR) Lynden Nichols 4668  NBT
Lost Magic ) . Nitro Cannon .
5  oarkedis Ricky Martin 2 16.72 5 Fawnb Paul Hili 2458 NBT
Just Casper Brooke's Girl
Lt Fawn D Edward Howard 1661 16.40 Black B Blake Pursell 2533 NBT
Nitro Disco . Mono's Spirit
7 Brindle B Paul Hili 5632  NBT 7 Black B Carol Nash N/A NBT
Tah Bamber Mono's Typhoon
Black D Anthony Bullock N/A NBT Black D Carol Nash N/A NBT
Y
9 Ferocious George (SCR) Denis Turner 576 16.87 ,/9‘ gg& Barcy Anthony Bullock 8 17.23
i /. (into 4)
"i(ﬂ Tog 5 ndsey Anthony Bullock 47 1699
ac nthony Bulloc . i i i
I! (inta 1) y 1] strafing (SCR) Jamie Devine 8886  16.97
R3 Colonial Hotel Division1 PRIZE MONEY R4 A Total Car Rentals Division1 PRIZE MONEY
13:04 | 5th Grade 278m $3,395 1327 | Other 515m $4,365
13:04 10 Jan $2,300 - $660 - $325-$110 13:27 10 Jan $2,960 - $850 - $415 - $140
$2.3K - $660 - $320 - $110 $2.9K - $850 - $410 - $140
NAME TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D NAME TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D
Roxy Danger Vintage Fame )
1 B2 Allan Clark 7562 1639 Ml BlackD David Crosswell 3122 29.73
=== Air Head ) a== Montana Grace )
Black B Eileen Thomas 3416 16.28 w/-m BlackB Bruce Macrostie 6465 30.18
E— E—
Tah Tracey Buckle Up Kenzie
3 Fwn & Wht B Anthony Bullock 2222 1617 3 Blue B Gary Johnson 6313  29.48
Good Chat . Old News
Black D Paul Hili 4331 16.50 Vil  wheslkD Gary Johnson 1567 29.90
Buckle Up Lila
5 (ifawns | Gary Johnson 7553 16.31 5 vacant Box
Primal Dancer Thumping
E Blue D Anthony Bullock 4838 16.39 E Black D Glenn Howlett 1712 2996
Lyncar Kath Rojo Diamond )
BgckB Carol Nash 2186 16.42 Black D Robin Grubb 1134  29.87
Law Abidin Panama Dance .
E Black D g Anthony Bullock 8475  16.33 B Black B Lynden Nichols 4517 30.07
097, More Sambuca (SCR) Ricky Martin 6476  16.38
\]0) Speedy Noodle (SCR) Lewis Mcculloch 7657  16.40
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Launceston: 10 January 2023

R5

1347 | 5th Grade 278m

13:47 10 Jan

NAME

Tah Hanna
Wh & Blk B

[

Hotshot Holly
3 Red Fwn B

Barry's Bab:
5 Blackg Y
. Tiny Turtle
7 Black B
E Combat Mission

Black D
9 Bonnie Danger (SCR)

Buckle Up Havana
Brindle B

Ohana Pearl
Black B

Count Bingle:
Dark BdI D gley

‘]Q)] winklee Frankie (SCR)

Trophy Traders Division1
4th Grade 515m
14:22 10 Jan

R7

14:22

NAME

. Buckle Up Tahlia
1 Black B

—
mT)y-

Buckle Up Avery
Black B

3  Don'tTell Lies (SCR)

5 Vacant Box

7|
B

Aston Paisley
Black B

Blazing Black (SCR)

Bedrock Cruiser
Wh & Blk D

Zurhaar
Black D

Go Racing Tasmania Division2

TRAINER

Anthony Bullock
Gary Johnson
Lynden Nichols
Butch Deverell
Anthony Bullock
Joshua Wright
Anthony Bullock

Carol Nash

Allan Clark

Edward Howard

TRAINER

Gary Johnson

Gary Johnson
Russell Watts

Blake Pursell

Robert Gourlay

Margaret Rossendell

Glenn Howlett

Kennel closes 11:40

PRIZE MONEY
$3,395

$2,300 - $660 - $325 - $110
$2.3K - $660 - $320 - $110

LAST 4

4651

2234

6736

6766

4874

5232

5335

6623

2887

5764

PRIZE MONEY
$4,015

BEST T/D

16.26

16.17

16.39

16.21

16.28

16.18

16.39

16.19

16.68

16.23

$2,720-$785-$380 - $130
$2.7K - $780 - $380 - $130

LAST 4

5336

1311

5787

7362

5466

5544

3551

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2020

BEST T/D

30.19

29.80

29.94

30.05

30.08

29.82

29.58

R6 Ulverstone Pet Foods Division1
14:07 | 4th Grade 278m
14:07 10 Jan
NAME TRAINER
Buckle Up David
Il whaBiko Gary Johnson
mmm—Jupiter Kin
=l Lipdies ine Paul Hili
Uniqéje Palate
Black Carol Nash

Hello Ernie

Red BdI D Joshua Wright

Golden Archer
Fawn D

Patrick Hall

OutrigDht

Brindle Anthony Bullock

Fernando Rose
Black B

Eli's Tractor (SCR) Anthony Bullock

O, castAshadow (SCR) Ricky Martin
” Ariarne ) .
ﬂo Red Fwn B Sonia Martin

(into 8)
RS Glebe Gardens Division1
14:42 | 5th Grade 515m
14:42 10 Jan
NAME TRAINER
Buckle Up Eli

[l BlackD Gary Johnson
mm== Black Danger
=7-= BlackD & Allan Clark
E—

Nitro Harvey
3 iesdiD Paul Hili

oo Jo 0

Floria Bridge (SCR) Anthony Bullock

Ticket To Tokyo

Red Fwn B Sonia Martin
Buckle Up Adalyn

Black B Gary Johnson
Hot Danger

Brindle D Allan Clark

Boys All Class .
Black D David Crosswell

Christopher Hepburn

~\\

TDOGS

.com.au

PRIZE MONEY

$3,465

$2,350 - $675 - $330- $110

$2.3K- $670 - $330- $110
LAST 4 BEST T/D
6122 16.05
2671 16.12
3281 16.23
7851 16.22
3413 16.27
8378 16.37
6262 16.22
1121 16.18
5572 16.25
5353 16.14

PRIZE MONEY

$3,945

$2,675-$770-$375-$125

$2.6K - $770 - $370 - $120
LAST 4 BEST T/D
5144 29.84
4118 30.01
1216 30.21
4546 30.53
5726 30.07
3786 29.99
4764 30.31
1478 30.82
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Launceston: 10 January 2023

14:57

'I.
0 —
|

S o |~ o~ I ~ I

14:57 10 Jan

NAME

Black Roses
Black B

Queen's Law
Blue B

Wynburn Dixie
WhH &BdI B

Buckle Up Kaylee
Black B P Y

Bridwood Elle
Black B

Lektra Linda
Black B

Hardaway Nala
Fawn B

Buckle Up Zion
Black D

Zipping Nigella (SCR)

Van Brae (SCR)

Tania Rattray Mlc Division3
5th Grade 278m

TRAINER

Anthony Bullock
Anthony Bullock
Butch Deverell

Gary Johnson
Anthony Bullock
Carol Nash
Margaret Rossendell

Gary Johnson
Eileen Thomas

Lynden Nichols

Kennel closes 11:40

PRIZE MONEY
$3,395

$2,300 - $660 - $325 - $110
$2.3K - $660 - $320 - $110

LAST 4

6775

4676

5386

1843

7627

8627

3247

6216

4475

4365

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2020

BEST T/D

15.99

16.38

16.36

16.52

16.36

16.47

16.44

16.54

16.35

16.36

R10
1517

5th Grade 278m

IH

S |l - | o IO -~ I

15:17 10 Jan

NAME

Winklee Ted
Red Fwn D

Your Law
Wh & Blk D

Don't Tell Neo
Blk & Wh B

Wilann's Way
Brindle D

Semi Precious
Wh & Blk B

Saint Zac
Brindle D

Buckle Up Nick
Black D

Hawk Danger
Black D

Bridwood Bella (SCR)

Victoria Belle (SCR)

~\\

TDOGS

Carlton Draught Division4

TRAINER

Patrick Hall
Anthony Bullock
Scott Bryan
Anthony Bullock
Eileen Thomas
Butch Deverell
Gary Johnson

Allan Clark

Anthony Bullock

Lynden Nichols

.com.au

PRIZE MONEY

$3,395

$2,300 - $660 - $325 - $110
$2.3K - $660 - $320 - $110

LAST 4 BEST T/D
3821 16.06
3878 16.27
2163 16.23
7761 16.31
2355 16.05
4575 16.29
N/A NBT
4664 16.04
4556 16.29
7864 16.82
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